
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 05/25/2016 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 8:04:47 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 5/11/2016 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 5/17/2016 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0210,ISC1600000006,1 CMA,0210,ISC1600000006,1 INFORMATION SERVICES AND
COMMUNICATIONS

Solicitation for WVOT Print Center
(OT1683)

INNOVATIVE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 02/25/2016 05/16/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0215,FLT1600000002,1 CMA,0212,SWC0000000016,1 STATEWIDE MASTER AGREEMENTS 2016 or Newer 15 Passenger Full Size
Van 4x4

MATHENY MOTOR TRUCK CO 04/19/2016 05/16/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0432,DCH1600000007,2 CPO,0432,DCH1600000015,1 DIVISION OF CULTURE AND
HISTORY

Studio Camera System for Cultural &
History

VSA INC 04/05/2016 05/16/2016 54,502.86

CRFQ,0506,CME1600000001,6 CMA,0506,CME1600000001,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH Open-end Contract for Postmortem
Toxicology Testing

NATL MEDICAL SERVICES INC 01/21/2016 05/12/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1600000055,9 CMA,0803,DOT1600000047,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Traffic Monitoring QUALITY TRAFFIC DATA LLC 02/24/2016 05/16/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1600000062,3 CMA,0803,DOT1600000055,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS LIQUID ASPHALT ASPHALT MATERIALS INC 02/10/2016 05/16/2016 103,950.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1600000063,1 CMA,0803,DOT1600000053,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS WELDING GAS AIRGAS USA LLC MID AMERICA DIV 02/10/2016 05/16/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1600000073,1 CMA,0803,DOT1600000051,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS RAPID REPAIR MORTAR AND
CONCRETE PRODUCTS

ALLIED BUILDING PRODUCTS CORP 03/03/2016 05/12/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1600000084,1 CMA,0803,DOT1600000057,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS PUMP WASH BAY DISCARGE
SYSTEM

CROSIERS SANITARY SERVICE INC 04/12/2016 05/12/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0804,RMA1600000008,3 CPO,0804,RMA1600000007,1 STATE RAIL AUTHORITY Purchase and installation of Bridge ties. CHESAPEAKE THERMITE WELDING
LLC

04/05/2016 05/13/2016 372,000.00

CRFQ,0932,DRS1600000004,3 CMA,0932,DRS1600000003,1 DIVISION OF REHABILITATION
SERVICES

VARIOUS MAGNIFIERS FOR THE
VISUALLY IMPAIRED

INDEPENDENT LIVING AIDS LLC 04/19/2016 05/16/2016 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

